
Service Provided Service Provider Link to Privacy notice
Employee Satisfaction Survey Provider Best Companies https://www.b.co.uk/privacy-notice/
Benefit consultants Buck https://buck.com/uk/privacy-policy/
Childcare Voucher Scheme Sodexo https://sodexoengage.com/privacy-cookies/
Critical Illness Scheme Aviva https://www.aviva.co.uk/services/about-our-business/products-and-services/privacy-policy/
Cycle to Work scheme Blackhawk Network https://www.ourprivacycommitments.com/
Dental Scheme Unum https://www.unum.co.uk/privacy-notice
Discount and Cash Back Benefit Scheme Next Jump Ltd https://www.perksatwork.com/privacy
Discounted Dining Card Gourmet Society https://www.gourmetsociety.co.uk/privacy_policy.php
Discounted Retail Voucher Scheme Sodexo https://sodexoengage.com/privacy-cookies/
Employee Assistance Programme Workplace Options https://www.workplaceoptions.com/privacy-policy/
Gadget Insurance scheme Crispins Speers & Partners Ltd http://eb.cspinsurance.com/index.php/privacy-notice
Give As You Earn scheme CAF Charities Aid Foundation https://www.cafonline.org/privacy
Gym Membership Scheme Gymflex https://www.gymflex.co.uk/privacy.php
Healthcare Cash plan Westfield Health https://www.westfieldhealth.com/trust/privacy-policy
Life Assurance Scheme Aviva https://www.aviva.co.uk/services/about-our-business/products-and-services/privacy-policy/
Life Assurance Scheme Canada Life https://www.canadalife.co.uk/data-protection-notice
Online Benefits Portal Benefex https://www.hellobenefex.com/privacy-policy/
Pension Scheme Legal & General https://www.legalandgeneral.com/privacy-policy/
Pension Scheme Aviva https://www.aviva.co.uk/services/about-our-business/products-and-services/privacy-policy/
Private Healthcare Scheme BUPA https://www.bupa.co.uk/legal-notices/privacy-and-cookies
Travel Insurance Scheme Howden Group https://www.howdengroup.co.uk/uk-en/privacy-and-data-protection-policy
Traveller Emergency Service Provider International SOS https://www.internationalsos.com/privacy
Security Training International SOS https://www.internationalsos.com/privacy
Cultural Traininig Babel http://www.babelgroup.co.uk/media/1127/babel-privacy-policy-july-2018.pdf
Language Training Babel http://www.babelgroup.co.uk/media/1127/babel-privacy-policy-july-2018.pdf
Immigration Newland Chase https://newlandchase.com/privacy/
Tax BDO https://www.bdo.co.uk/en-gb/privacy-statement
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